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NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

ISIN:  JP3753000003

Overview
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Price
30.295 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 9101
35.00
-0.79% (-0.24)
30.00
JP3753000003 25.00
9101
Frankfurt 20.00
EUR
Transport
Stock 15.00
14,103 EUR
NIKKEI 225 10.00
5.00
30.045 EUR (200) _N\‘\,..-‘w‘/\ﬂ
30.755 EUR (200)

30.295 EUR
30.295 EUR
30.295 EUR
30.535 EUR
29.91 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3753000003&ID_NOTATION=2607232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3753000003&ID_NOTATION=2607232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1175e03ea4a985c8cee968c3d09eead35ccce2b940c52c701b5edcfcba3f7acf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4e77ce58644573e9&time=1726770553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1067701da86c536197fde5be21ba7024afa27ffaa734224861ba7dd2b6d766f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a005590b63358cb9&time=1726770553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=295a95017dc50672da8cc4eb6dcbe6933607e3862672624636fa40fd23092c29&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8abcec96510109fa&time=1726770553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a62e3cd600e579912f6c47772a206f29d7ab7d4a30abb3cf2825d273ad5946c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d6e1cc82c0e5a777&time=1726770553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2a5066a0466cfa11b690ef89241131bc43dd3b30d2f620f353eb408830a47a9&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d1864171322d14f0&time=1726770553&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 08:17:22 S5y

Price 35.00

30.295 EUR

Difference -0.79% (-0.24)

30.00 | |111 Iw ﬂ‘
General attributes ﬂ | \r‘J ﬂ
ISIN JP3753000003 2500 " A i J
Symbol 9101 ¥ 1’ |'J Tw H‘
Exchange Frankfurt 20.00 h
Currency EUR [ w
Sector Transport
Security type Stock 15.00
Market cap (m) 14,103 EUR J
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 10.00 lw'
Market data WHJ
5.00

Bid (Bid size) 30.045 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 30.755 EUR (200)
Open 30.295 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 30.295 EUR
Low 30.295 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

23.900 EUR (2024/04/02
32.485 EUR (2024/08/30
21.520 EUR (2023/11/08

Perf (%) +15.58% +16.72% +14.51%
Perf (abs.) +4.12 +4.38 +3.87
Beta - - -
Volatility  42.84 40.33 46.72

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Close (prev. day) 30.535 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 29.91 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.715 EUR (7)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.124 EUR (200)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.491 EUR (200)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 27.205 EUR (143)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.485 EUR (2024/08/30)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:58 30.20 EUR  0.15 7

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 4,832.00 JPY 207.84 10,521
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:05 30.32 EUR  0.00 1

18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 30.535 EUR 0.00 1

18
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 30.27 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2607232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421891

NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
10

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 30.295 EUR

21:30 34.71 USD

19:30 30.185 EUR

08:13 30.335 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050308

NIPPON YUSEN K.K. (NYK LINE)

Company profile

Company Logo
T

=~ NYK
_|I uﬁ

|
HIPPON YUSEN KAIEHA

.

Contact Details
NIPPON YUSEN KK

Yusen Bldg., Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku 2-3-2
100-0005 Tokyo

Telefon: +81 332845151
Fax: +81 332846361
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hiroki Harada
Hiroshi Kubota
Hitoshi
Nagasawa

Tadaaki Naito

Yutaka
Higurashi

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hitoshi Chairman of Supervisory

Nagasawa Board

Akira Kawano Member of Supervisory
Board

Eiichi Tanabe Member of Supervisory
Board

Hiroki Harada Member of Supervisory
Board

Nobukatsu Member of Supervisory

Kanehara Board

Yuko Kunitani Member of Supervisory

Board

Yutaka Member of Supervisory
Higurashi Board
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